NO
93
43
86
89

40

60
39
27
79

82

23

73
38

52

48
53

68

28

83
65

85

56

20
19
50

42
59
70
57

NO
63
61

75

88
92
74

76

78
72
46

51
67
41

90
97
64

81
47

55
44

NO
33
30

31
32

FORWARD (36)
Rudolfs Balcers
Colin Blackwell

Joachim Blichfeld
Mikkel Boedker

Ryan Carpenter

Rourke Chartier

Logan Couture

Joonas Donskoi
Alex Gallant

Nikolay Goldobin
Barclay Goodrow

Noah Gregor
Micheal Haley

Adam Helewka

Tomas Hertl
Nikita Jevpalovs

Melker Karlsson

Kevin Labanc
Jermaine Loewen
Jake Marchment

Patrick Marleau
Jonathon Martin
John McCarthy

Timo Meier

Matt Nieto
Daniel O'Regan
Joe Pavelski
Luke Philp

Alex Schoenborn

Marcus Sorensen
Joe Thornton
Chris Tierney

Joel Ward
Manuel Wiederer
Matt Willows
Tommy Wingels

DEFENSE (23)
Julius Bergman
Justin Braun
Michael Brodzinski

Brent Burns
Jalen Chatfield
Dylan DeMelo

Brenden Dillon
Cavan Fitzgerald

Jason Fram
Tim Heed
Dan Kelly

Paul Martin

Patrick McNally
Jacob Middleton
Mirco Mueller

Tyler Nother
Darren Raddysh
Eric Roy

Jeremy Roy
Joakim Ryan
David Schlemko
Mark Shoemaker
Marc-Edouard Vlasic

GOALTENDER (5)
Mantas Armalis
Aaron Dell
Troy Grosenick
Martin Jones
Jamie Murray

HT
5'11
59
62
6'0

6'0

511
61
6'0
6'0

511

62

511
511

62

511
59
511
510

61

511
6'4
6'1

6'1
6'0
59
6'0

HT
6'1
62
511

6'5

6'1

6'3

6'0
511
61
6'1
62
6'3

6'4
6'0
6'3

60
511
60
6'3

HT
6'3
60
6'1
6'4

wr
165
190
180
210

195

190
200
190
185

185

215

175
205

200

215
210

180

185
205
220
215
215
195

210

190
180
190
175

200

175
220
195

225
170
185
200

205
205
195

230
180
195

220
185

190
165
215
200
205
210
210

195
200
180

185
185
190
210
205

205
205
185
190
170
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SHARKS 2016 TRAINING CAMP ROSTER - as of 9/19/16

BORN
4/8/97
3/28/93
7/17/98
12/16/89

1/18/91

4/3/96
3/28/89
4/13/92
12/8/92

10/7/95

2/26/93

1/28/98
3/30/86

7/21/95

11/12/93
9/9/94

7/18/90

12/12/95
1/18/98
5/20/95
9/115/79
8/23/95

8/9/86

10/8/96

11/5/92
1/30/94
711/84
11/6/95

12/12/95

417192
71279
711194

12/2/80
11/21/96
7124191

4/12/88

BORN
11/2/95
2/110/87
5/28/95

3/9/85
5/16/96
5/1/93

11/13/90
8/23/96

4/23/95
1127/91
5/17/89
3/5/81
12/4/91
1/2/96
3/21/95

2/7/98
2/28/96
10/24/94

5/14/97
6/17/93
5/7/87
9/28/97
3/30/87

BORN
9/6/92
5/4/89
8/27/89
1/10/90
9/15/91

BIRTHPLACE
Liepaja, Latvia
Lawrence, Massachusetts
Frederikshavn, Denmark
Brondby, Denmark

Qviedo, Florida

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
Guelph, Ontario
Raahe, Finland

Summerside, Prince Edward

Mockobckar, Russia
Toronto, Ontario

Edmonton, Alberta
Guelph, Ontario

Burnaby, British Columbia

Prague, Czech
Riga, Latvia

Lychsele, Sweden

Staten Island, New York
Arborg, Manitoba
Courtice, Ontario

Aneroid, Saskatchewan

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Boston, Massachusetts

Herisau, Switzerland

Long Beach, California
Needham, Massachusetts
Plover, Wisconsin
Canmore, Alberta

Minot, North Dakota

Sodertalje, Sweden
London, Ontario
Keswick, Ontario

North York, Ontario
Deggendorf, Germany
Congers, New York
Evanston, lllinois

BIRTHPLACE
Stockholm, Sweden
Minneapolis, Minnesota
Ham Lake, Minnesota

Barrie, Ontario
Ypsilanti, Michigan
London, Ontario

New Westminster, British Columbia

Boston, Massachusetts

South Delta, Brittish Columbia
Goteborg, Sweden
Morrisonville, New York
Minneapolis, Minnesota
Glen Head, New York
Stratford, Ontario
Winterthur, Switzerland

Orangeville, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Beauval, Saskatchewan

Richelieu, Quebec
Rumson, New Jersey
Edmonton, Alberta
Mississauga, Ontario
Montreal, Quebec

BIRTHPLACE
Plunge, Lithuania
Airdrie, Alberta
Brookfield, Wisconsin

North Vancouver, British Columbia

Scituate, Massachusetts

2015-16 TEAM
Stavanger
Harvard
Malmo
Arizona
Colorado
San Jose
San Jose
Kelowna
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Utah
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Moose Jaw
San Jose
San Jose
Red Deer
Spokane
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Allen
San Jose
San Jose
Barrie
Kamloops
Erie
San Jose
Swift Current
San Jose
San Jose
Rouyn-Noranda
Halifax
San Jose
Boston
San Jose
Kootenay
Red Deer
Portland
Allen
San Jose
Djurgardens
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Moncton
Florida
San Jose

2015-16 TEAM
San Jose
San Jose
Minnesota
San Jose
San Jose

Windsor
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Halifax
Shawinigan
Spokane
Skelleftea AIK
Albany
San Jose
San Jose
Ottawa
San Jose
San Jose
Windsor
Erie
Allen
Lake Erie
Sherbrooke
San Jose
New Jersey
North Bay
San Jose

2015-16 TEAM
Djurgardens
San Jose
San Jose
San Jose
Babson College
Allen

LGE
Norway
ECAC
SHL
NHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
WHL
NHL
NHL
AHL
ECHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
WHL
AHL
NHL
WHL
WHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
ECHL
NHL
AHL
OHL
WHL
OHL
NHL
WHL
AHL
AHL
QMJHL
QMJHL
NHL
HE
NHL
WHL
WHL
WHL
ECHL
AHL
SweHL
NHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
QMJHL
ECHL
NHL

LGE
AHL
NHL
BIG10
AHL
NHL
OHL
NHL
AHL
NHL
QMJHL
QMJHL
WHL
SweHL
AHL
NHL
AHL
OHL
AHL
NHL
OHL
OHL
ECHL
AHL
QMJHL
AHL
NHL
OHL
NHL

LGE
SweHL
AHL
AHL
NHL
ECAC
ECHL

GP
43
28
45
62
18
66

42
52
76
27
1
60

57

72
4

34
19

81
60

65

65
67
60
82
66
67

29
23
67
39
82
22
17
67

47
82
79

79
54
7
68

GP
60
80
37

82
68
45
15
76
32
28
55
52
55
78
35
68
50
11
49
66
52
10
45
66
67
67
67

GP
34
40
28
65
22

15

15
13

18

25

15

1"

21

20

28
12

26
16

21

10

39

25
25
38
16

23
1"

17

38

13

27

15
19

21
29
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1986
2281
1574
3762
1338
208

88

20
23
31
29

28
25

27
40
16

30

19
63
13

22
35
43
1"

GAA
242
242
3.16
221
161

1.44

PTS
24
19
28
39

55

46
36
36

44

39

73
23

45
29

46

19

127
15
45
48
69
45

51
36
17
44
78
29
16
57

34
82
20

43
64
66
18

11
23
21

75
37

11
26
19
46
23
15
20

31
1

40
30

34
28
19
13
39

W-L-T
16-16-0
17-16-6
11-10-4
37-23-3
14-5-3

1-0-2

(SR =N

ACQ
ED/15
ED/M1
ED/16
FA/16

FA14

ED/14
ED/07
FA/15
FA/15

ED/14

FA/14

ED/16
FA/14

ED/15

ED/12
FA/15

FA4

EDN4
TO/6
FAI16
ED/97
FAI16
FA/I15

ED/15

ED/11
EDNM2
ED/03
TO/M6

EDN4

FA/16
TRI0OS
ED/12

FA/15
ED/16
FA/16
ED/08

ACQ
ED/14
ED/07
ED/13

TRM1
TON6
ED/11

TR/M4
FA/15

TON6
FA/16
FA/16
FA/15
TRM5
TON6
ED/13

TOI6
TO/6
FA/16

ED/15
ED/12
FA/16
ED/16
ED/05

GA
80
92
83
143
36

ACQ
FA/16
FA/14
FA/13
TRM5
FA/16



